POE-171A-60/POE-171A-95
1
Single-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector
Advanced Multi-Gigabit and 802.3bt PoE++ Network Solution
PLANET POE-171A-60/POE-171A-95 is a Single-Port 802.3bt Power over Ethernet
Injector with a maximum of up to 60 watts and 95 watts of power output over
Ethernet cables. It is also equipped with two 10M/100M /1G/2.5G/ 5GBASE-T RJ45
copper interfaces to handle extremely large amounts of data transmission.

100 ~ 240V AC-to-DC power adaptor
AC power cord
Ordering Information
POE-171A-60 Single-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (60 Watts)
POE-171A-95 Single-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (95 Watts)
Related 802.3bt Ultra PoE Injector Products
POE-176-95 Single-Port 10Gbps 95-watt 802.3bt PoE++ Injector
POE-175-95 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector
POE-171 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 Watts)
POE-172 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 Watts, internal PWR)
POE-173 60-Watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector
Related 802.3bt Ultra PoE Splitter Products
POE-171S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
POE-172S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
POE-173S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter
IPOE-173S Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter
Related 802.3bt Ultra PoE Extender Products
POE-E304 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E174 Industrial 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E302 Industrial IP67 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 2-Port 802.3at/bt PoE++ Extender